19th HOLE MENU

Sausage, Egg & Cheese Biscuit
Sausage Biscuit

Turkey & Cheese Sandwich
Ham & Cheese Sandwich
Chicken Salad Sandwich
Hamburger 1/4 pound
Bratwurst

Tuna Fish Salad

French Fries

Onion Rings

Super Hot Dog
Nachos/Cheese
Nachos/Cheese/Chili

$3.25
$2.25
$3.25
$3.25
$3.25
$3.50
$3.50
$3.25
$2.25
$3.00
$3.00
$3.50
$4.50

DRINKS

Monster $3.25
Sports Drink $2.00
Soft Drink (Bottle) $1.75

Beer $2.25-53.00
6-pack of Beer  $12.50-514.00
Coffee $1.25

Bottled Water $1.25

Candy $1.00
Cookies $1.00
Chips $1.00

Crackers $0.75



